COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY
Matthew G. Bevin TRANSPORTATION CABINET Greg Thomas
Governor Frankfort, Kentucky 40622 Secretary
www.transportation.ky.gov/

April 20, 2018

CALL NO. 335
CONTRACT ID NO. 183201
ADDENDUM # 1

Subject: HICKMAN COUNTY, CBO1 053 0780 000-001
Letting April 27, 2018

(1) Revised - Proposal Bid Items — Page 36 of 36

Proposal revisions are available at http://transportation.ky.gov/Construction-
Procurement/.

IT you have any questions, please contact us at 502-564-3500.

Sincerely,

Rachel Mills, P.E.
Director

Division of Construction Procurement

RM:-mr
Enclosures

An Equal Opportunity Employer M/F/D
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HICKMAN COUNTY
CBO01 053 0780 000-001

183201

PROPOSAL BID ITEMS

Report Date  4/20/18

Section: 0001 - PAVING

LINE
0010
0020
0030
0040
0050

0060
0070
0080

BID CODE
00001
00212
00309
00356
02562

02650
06514
06568

ALT DESCRIPTION

DGA BASE

CL2 ASPH BASE 1.00D PG64-22
CL2 ASPH SURF 0.50D PG64-22
ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK
TEMPORARY SIGNS

MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC
KY 780

PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN
PAVE MARKING-THERMO STOP BAR-24IN

Section: 0002 - DRAINAGE

LINE
0090
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140

0145
0150
0160

BID CODE
00462
01310
02483
05950
05985
21370ED

21415ND
21533EN
21554EN

ALT DESCRIPTION

CULVERT PIPE-18 IN

REMOVE PIPE

CHANNEL LINING CLASS I
EROSION CONTROL BLANKET
SEEDING AND PROTECTION
LONGITUDINAL SAW CUT-6 IN

EROSION CONTROL
(ADDED: 4-20-18)

EMBANKMENT
EXCAVATION

Section: 0003 - GUARDRAIL

LINE

0180
0190
0200
0210

BID CODE

01987
02367
20060ES719
20062ES719

ALT DESCRIPTION

DELINEATOR FOR GUARDRAIL BI
DIRECTIONAL WHITE

GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT TYPE 1
GUARDRAIL STEEL W BEAM-S FACE CR
GUARDRAIL TERMINAL SECT NO.1 CR

Section: 0004 - DEMOBILIZATION

LINE
0220

BID CODE
02569

ALT DESCRIPTION

DEMOBILIZATION

REVISED ADDENDUM #1: 4-20-18

QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRIC
220.00 TON
160.00 TON
200.00 TON
110 TON
230.00 SQFT
1.00 LS
3,850.00 LF
20.00 LF

QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRIC
50.00 LF
30.00 LF
120.00 TON
725.00 SQYD
100.00 SQYD
910.00 LF

1.00 LS
445.00 CUYD
165.00 CUYD

QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRIC

10.00 EACH
1.00 EACH
487.50 LF
1.00 EACH

QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRIC
1.00 LS
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